
Social Calendar 2019 
 

Saturday 16th March   Saturday Sizzler & Music by DNR 

     2 Steaks & 2 Glasses of Wine £30   

     Complimentary Music by DNR 

     Contact Restaurant to Book  
 

Thursday 28th March   Poker Night 

     7.30pm Sharp. £10 Entry & £10 Buy Back in. 
 

Friday 29th March   Lady Captain’s Charity Quiz 

     £5 Entry All Proceeds to Stroke Unit RVH 
 

Sunday 31st March   Mother’s Day Carvery 

     From 12 Noon-6pm  

     Face Painter for the Kids 1-5pm 

     Contact Restaurant to Book  
 

Friday 12th April   9 Hole Scramble & Fun Night 

     Entry £10 for Golf & Food (£2 for Golf Only) 

     Put your name on Sheet on Noticeboard 
 

Sunday  21st April   Easter Sunday Carvery 

     From 12 Noon-6pm 

     Contact Restaurant to Book  
 

Saturday 11th May   70-80s Groovy Night (Fancy Dress Optional) 

     Food & Music £25.00 or Entry Only £5.00 

     Contact Restaurant to Book  
 

Sunday 16th June   Father’s Day Carvery 

     From 12 Noon to 6pm 

     Contact Restaurant to Book  
 

Saturday 22nd June   Captain’s Day Music By ‘The Songbirds’ 

     Music & Food £15.50 

     Contact Office to Book  
 

Saturday 27th July   President’s Day Music By ‘Clara & Friends’ 

     Music & Food £15.50 

     Contact Office to Book  
 

Friday 2nd August   Jazz Night Music by ‘Martello Jazz Band’ 

     Entry £5 Payable at Door 

     ‘New Orleans’ Style Menu Available in Restaurant 

     Contact Restaurant to Book   
 

Saturday 10th August   Barbour Cup Day  

     BBQ & Music on The Patio 3-7pm 

     Music By Stephen Watters 
 

Friday 23rd August   9 Hole Cross Country & Fun Night 

     Entry £10 for Golf & Food (£2 for Golf Only) 

                                         Put Your Name up on Sheet on Noticeboard 

 

Lisburn Golf Club 

 



Social Calendar 2019 

 

Saturday 21st September  Taster Menu 

     Gourmet Night in Restaurant 

     £35.00 Per person Book Early Limited Spaces 

     Contact Restaurant to book 

 

Saturday 19th October   Murder Mystery Night 

     Food & Mystery £25.00 

     Contact Restaurant to Book  

 

Sunday 10th November   Remembrance Sunday Carvery 

     From 12 Noon to 6pm 

     Contact Restaurant to Book  

 

Saturday 30th November   Johnny Cash & June Carter Show 

     Tickets £15.00 Contact Office for Tickets 

   Contact Restaurant to Book Food 

       

Saturday 7th December   Christmas Party Night 

     Food & Music £25.00 

     Contact Restaurant to Book  

  

Saturday 14th December   Children’s Christmas Party 

     2-4pm With a Special Guest Appearance from Santa 

 

Saturday 14th December   Christmas Draw Night 

     Music & Food £25.00 Entry only £5.00 

     Contact Restaurant to Book  

 

Sunday 22nd December   Santa Sunday 

     Face Painter for the Kids 1-4pm 

     Meet Santa from 1-4pm 

     Contact Restaurant to Book 

 

Wednesday 25th December  Christmas Dinner  

     £55.00 Per Head 

     Contact Restaurant to Book 92 677216  

 

Tuesday 31st December   New Years Eve  Party 

     Music By ‘Perfect Strangers’ 

     Music & Dinner £35.00 Entry Only  £10.00 

     Contact Office to Book   

 
 

**Don’t Forget  Fishy Fridays On Through Out the Year (Check with Restaurant for Availability) 

 

To receive Weekly Updates please advise Club Office for Your E Mail Address 

 

 For Further Information or Reservations Contact Office 92 677216 Opt 3 or Restaurant 92677216 Opt 2 

Lisburn Golf Club 

 

PLEASE SUPPORT YOUR CLUB 


